
Texas Limousin Association 2021 Members
Ranch Breeder Address Phone Email
Brehm Farms Gene & Vicki Brehm 8990 Hildebrandt Rd San Antonio TX 78222 210-771-3147 brehmfarms@yahoo.com
Schur Cattle Glenn Schur 2669 CR 70 Plainview Tx 79072 gschur@schurfarms.com
Schur Cattle Layton Schur 2669 CR 70 Plainview Tx 79072 gschur@schurfarms.com
Ratliff Cattle Daniel Ratliff 13464 W. 1300 Rd Westaphalia KS 66093 785-448-0102 ratliffcherrycreek@yahoo.com
Weis Limousin Heather Henderson hhenderson538u@gmail.com
Chachere Farms Matt Chachere 7041 FM 1960 Dayton Tx 77535 936-346-3265 matt@chacherefeed.com
Hawkins Limousin Ralph & Belinda Hawkins PO Box 749 Krum Tx 76249 940-367-4633 hawkinslimousin@gmail.com
Baber Ranch Wayne & Brenda Baber 808 Levon Ln Temple Tx 76502 936-324-4455 baberranch@yahoo.com
Young & Rogers Farm Brandon Rogers 15607 US Hwy 281 Windthorst Tx 76389 940-636-1697 rogers@wf.net
Garrison Farms Savannah Garrison 297 Peppermint Lane Waskom Tx 75692 903-516-2484 garrisonfarms14@gmail.com
Henderson Cattle Co. Hannah Henderson 760 S Main Jacksboro Tx 76458 940-567-1914 hannahehenderson@gmail.com
Henderson Cattle Co. Jerry & Jean Henderson 646 Shown Rd Jacksboro Tx 76458 940-567-2923 hjccjerry@gmail.com
Fuchs Limousin Gary Fuchs PO Box 81 Cameron Tx 76520 254-482-0611 garyfuchs53@yahoo.com
Jackson Cattle Jeff Jackson 321 Crockett Ln. Hewitt Tx 76643 254-722-6543
Norrell Limousin Farm & Ranch Lance & Jennifer Norrell 7161 Lakeview Dr. Venus Tx 76084 817-933-1291 1jnorrell95@gmail.com
Diamond Bar Ranch Donald J Cleary DVM 13312 John Rice Rd Iola Tx 77861 409-939-4721 Joccleary@yahoo.com
Double Diamond Ranch Joseph Anderson 2829 County Road 4301 Omaha Tx 75571 325-280-3213 ddranch19@gmail.com
Wilder Family Limousin Jay Wilder PO Box 127 Snook Tx 77878 979-268-5491 jwwilder1993@gmail.com
Diamond W Cattle Bill Wingfield PO Box 10052 Liberty Tx 77575 936-391-5775 bill@macifeed.com
McCarthy's Omega 8 Rusty McCarthy 26107 CR 137 Bedias Tx 77831 936-206-4051 rusty@mccarthysomega8.com
Sanderson Oak Creek Ranch LCC P.O. Box 466 Blackwell TX 79506 325-650-4574
South Wind Tommy Smith 7305 CR 605 Dayton TX 77535 713-724-0476 smitht@hughes.net
Dos Moss Show Cattle Christopher Moss 4929 FM 1475 Lufkin Tx 75901 936-676-7649 cmoss@tafgonline.com
CFLX - Council Family Limousin Jim & Kevin Council 21314 OSR Madisonville Tx 77864 903-344-2331 cookinkev@aol.com
Keeton Limousin Ranch Leonard & Lyle Keeton 10510 CR 1100 Wolforth Tx 79382 806-777-0230 llkt@door.net, lkeeton@door.net

James Harris 205 vz CR 2118 Canton Tx 75103 Harris.transportllc@yahoo.com
Circle G Genetics Jason & Kendall Gaston 421 Lens Eastland Tx 76448 817-247-8011 jasongaston85@gmail.com
Naumann Family Farm & Ranch, LTD Liz & Wesley Brosig, Allan Naumann 151 FM 799 George West Tx 78022 361-597-0324 lbrasig1088@gmail.com
Begert Limousin Ranch Hiram & Bret Begert P.O. Box 110 Allison Tx 79003 806-375-2346 begertranch@wildblue.net
Rockin D Ranch Robert DuRall 815 Mary Dr Weathorford Tx 76085 817-975-1717 L_durall@hotmail.com
Fraser Livestock Travis & Sherri Fraser PO Box 1826 Decatar Tx 76234 208-530-0544 fraser4278@yahoo.com
CJO Ranch Jimmy & Cori Onstead 1400 Rainier Dr Proper Tx 75078 903-744-2734 cjoranch@yahoo.com
Zurovec Farms Daniel Zurovec P.O. Box 544 Wallis Tx 77485 832-595-5179 zurovecfarms@gmail.com
Lawrence Family Limousin Bruce & Paula Lawrence P.O. Box 299 Anton Tx 79313 806-790-2535 bll1@speednet.com
Perrin Limousin Ranch Rusty & Marcy Perrin 302 Private Road 4482 Decatur Tx 76234 817-504-2749 perrlimorp@gmail.com
Copeland Land & Cattle Andy & Pamela Copeland 12913 N CR 1500 Shallowater Tx 79363 806-787-4224 copeland.andy@gmail.com

Harvey & Zina Pape 608 Conrads Lane New Braunfels Tx 78130

mailto:garrisonfarms14@gmail.com


Ashley Kleman PO Box 311 Nazareth Tx 79063 806-674-4238 abkleman@me.com
Tithdra Longoria 914 CR 3838 Bridgeport Tx 76426 940-389-0270 tithdra@gmail.com

Runnels Cattle Co. Vance Runnels 611 CR 550 Hondo Tx 78861 210-862-8967 ufrnnels@yahoo.com
Morrow Bros. Cattle Trent & Misty Morrow PO Box 610 Bridgeport Tx 76426 940-393-2128 mistym2128@gmail.com
5S Cattle Company Brent Schrade 6 Chapel Hill Ln Rockwall Tx 75032 972-741-3853 brentschrade@hotmail.com
Parkinson Cattle Co. Jonny & Amber Parkinson 3050 Cheyenne Rd Levelland Tx 79336 806-773-6043 parkinsoncattle@gmail.com

Susan Isles 3511 Oak Hollow Dr Bryan Tx 77802 979-255-6610 islessusan@gmail.com
Stowers Limousin Scott & Donna Stowers 430 CR 1326 Bridgeport Tx 76426 940-577-1514 donna.stowers@outlook.com


